Norden Category 6 & 6A Filed termination Coupler enables
the cable to be extended with minimal effort and remain the
Excellent transmission Performance at Filed Termination. it
is also ideal for using as a consolidation point in direct
connecting instead of intermediate Patching.
It enables the cable to be extended with minimal effort.
IDC to IDC design maintain the transmission performance better than via RJ45 patch lead.
Housing with screw holes make it easy to be screwed on channel duct or other surfaces.

Insulation Resistance 500m  MinΩ
Contact Resistance 20mΩ Max
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
12G-1U0 CAT6 UTP Cable Field Termination Coupler
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Qty N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
12G-1U0 50X1 6.7 7.2 245x142x143
Drawing
12G-1S0 CAT6 STP Cable Field Termination Coupler
12G-2U0 CAT6A UTP Cable Field Termination Coupler
12G-2S0 CAT6A STP Cable Filed Termination Coupler
Filed Termination Coupler
Part Number Description
12K-B240 24 Port Shielded Mounting Panel-2U
Mounting Panel